zondag 3-11-2024

zondag 3 november 2024

Zittinguitslag
Zitting:
Datum:

Rang Lijn Paar

1 A 9

2 A 3

3 A 6

4) A 10

4) A 2

6 A 1

7 A 4

8 A 7

9 A 8

10 A 5

Lijn A
Paarnamen

Ella Schaerlackens & Clazien Smit

Jenny Lauwerijssen & Koosje Broos

Riet Mies & Guido Mangnus

Anny van Vlimmeren & Peter van Vlimmeren
Rini Lucassen & Theo Lucassen

Luce Renne & Fon Renne

Corrie Groenhuis & Cuno Hengst

Margriet Hennekam & Maria Goderie

Bertha Haast & Riet Jongmans

Ria van Luenen & Carmen Nagtzaam

Bridge-It 5.11.74.1 © Bridge Systems BV
Licentiehouder: Bridgeclub KBO Etten (21598)

Bridge-it

MP

123,5
117,5
109,5
102,5
102,5
91,0
90,5
82,0
71,5
61,5

%
64,32
61,20
57,03
53,39
53,39
49,46
47,14
4457
37,24
32,03

*ove

Corr. Spel

24
24
24
24
24
23
24
23
24
24
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Lijn B

Rang Lijn Paar Paarnamen

(1) B 5 Riet Smits & Jolanda Verton
(1) B 3  Joke Hoogendoorn & Threes Weebers
3 B 7 Jeanne Doornbos & Truus Wijne
4 B 11 Gerda Toebak & Ad Toebak
(5) B 9  Willy Theunis & Corrie Hermans
5) B 4  Riet Mol & Thea Prins
(5) B 10 Dora Gelens & Nellie Fievet
8 B 12  Ria Luijkx & Cisca Blom
9 B 8 Els van Opstal & Jos van Opstal
10 B 6 Kitty Ginneken & Coby Brabers
11 B 2 Henny v.d. Kaaden & Dini Huijbregts
12 B 1 Jannij Dankelschijn & Cor van Meer
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MP

142,0
142,0
141,0
127,0
126,0
126,0
126,0
121,0
100,0

98,0

96,0

95,0

%
59,17
59,17
58,75
52,92
52,50
52,50
52,50
50,42
41,67
40,83
40,00
39,58
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24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
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1 C 1  Corry de Gruiter & Robert de Gruiter 112,7 58,70
2 C 7  Mariet van der Does & Lenie van Wijchen 110,8 57,71 24
3 C 9 Hans Segers & Frans Koehorst 107,8 56,15 24
4 C 3 Lian Bastiaansen & Willem Bastiaansen 105,7 55,05 24
5 Cc 6  Mariolein Koevoets & Gerard Koevoets 105,3 54,84 24
6 C 4 Annie Van Gils & Loes Wouters 104,2 54,27 24
7 Cc 8 Marina Staal & Rineke Rooze 99,2 51,67 24
8 C 2  Elly Maas & Jolanda Veltom 84,3 43,91 24
9 C 5 Toos Korsmit & Dé Demouge 65,0 35,33 23
10 C 10 Dieuwertje Vroom & Betty Wolff 57,0 30,98 23
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D 7  Johan Oomen & Adje Albers 116,0 60,42
(2) D 6  Corrie Mooij & Ria Krol 106,0 55,21 24
(2) D 5 Marjo van den Bergh & Rene Nieulande 106,0 55,21 24
4 D 2 Hennie Komen & Liek de Poorte 105,0 54,69 24
5 D 8 Mieke Ketelaar & Jeanne Koreman 101,0 52,60 24
6 D 9 Dymph Gddecke & Henriet Kerstens 94,0 48,96 24
7 D 10  Marja Sjoukes & Mildred Stijger 90,0 46,88 24
8 D 4 Marijke van Zoest & Ad van Geel 82,0 42,71 24
9 D 1 Lenie van Elteren & Will de Groot 81,0 42,19 24
10 D 3 Thea Simon & Loes van Haren 79,0 41,15 24
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